129
Features
Applications
● Quick response for surge.
● High impulse current capacity.
● It can withstand alternating current.
● Excellent insulation resistance and small
capacitance.

Length
Type of wire
● Model numbering system
R 2 6 53 1 GB L
Series Name
DC sparkover
Voltage
Type of taping
351 35X10¹=350V
G
P
5.1mm
7.4mm
B Bulk
L
None
With lead
Without lead
R26
R36
2 electrode arrester
3 electrode arrester
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*2
*1
*2
*1
*2
*1
*2
*1
*2
*1
*2
*1
*2
*¹ Rated voltage AC125V: Approved if it is connected to UL approved varistor (V1.0mA≥270V, D≥φ 14mm).
*² Rated voltage AC250V: Approved if it is connected to UL approved varistor (V1.0mA≥470V, D≥φ 14mm).
Impulse
Life Test
8/20μs
500A (times)
300 104
Insulation
Resistance